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Potential, promise, and power: 

How to deliver progressive politics in turbulent times? 
 

9th Oxford Symposium 
St. Catherine’s College, Oxford, 2nd – 4th July 2023 

 
 

Programme 
 

Sunday, 2nd July 

 
19.00  Dinner 
   
  Location: The Crown Oxford, 59a Cornmarket Street 
 

Monday, 3rd July 

 
Location: Mary Sunley Buidling – Saint Catherine’s College 
 
9.00  Opening 
  Maria Maltschnig, Director, Renner Institut 
  Nathan Yeowell, Executive Director, Progressive Britain 
  Ania Skrzypek, Director for Research and Training, FEPS 
 
9.15  Introductory Lecture  

Andrew Gamble, Professor of Politics at the University of Sheffield and Emeritus 
Professor of Politics at the University of Cambridge 
Moderation: Patrick Diamond, Professor of Public Policy at Queen’s Mary 
University, London, Member of FEPS Scientific Council, Member of the Next Left 
Focus Group 

   
10.00  How can centre left be the party of social progress for all?  

Anneliese Dodds, MP, Chair of the Labour Party, Shadow Secretary of State for 
Women and Equalities 
Lise Butler, Senior Lecturer in Modern History, City University 
Miguel Costa Matos, MP, Secretary General of the Portuguese Socialist Youth 
Moderation: Maria Maltschnig, Director, Renner Institut 
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11.00  What are the medium and long-term challenges for social democracy? 

Stewart Wood, Member, House of Lords  
Johan Hassel, Senior Fellow & Director Global Progress, Center for American 
Progress  
Nick Garland, PhD, University College, adviser to a member of the Labour Party's 
Shadow Cabinet 
Florian Ranft, Member of the Executive Board, Progressive Governance, Das 
Progressive Zentrum 
Moderation: Ania Skrzypek, Director for Research and Training, FEPS 
    

12.30   Lunch 

 
14.0   How to govern in the context of the poly-crisis? 

 
Introduction: Colm Murphy, Lecturer in British Politics, Queen Mary University 
of London 
 
Sami Outinen, Visiting Scholar, Faculty of Social Sciences, University of Helsinki  
Marc Stears, Director, UCL Policy Lab 
Sarah Mulley, Strategy, Social Policy 
Carlo D’Ippoliti, Professor of political economy, Department of Statistical 
Science, Sapienza University of Rome, Member of the Next Left Focus Group 
Moderation: Maria Maltschnig, Director, Renner Institut 

 
16.00  How to deliver welfare and prosperity for all? 
  
 Introduction: Claire Ainsley, Director of PPI 
  
 Michael Jacobs, Professor of Political Economy, Sheffield 
  Andrew Harrop, Secretary General of Fabian Society 

Eunice Goes, Professor of Politics, Richmond American University London, 
Member of the Next Left Focus Group 
Emma Fastesson Lindgren, Swedish Social Democratic Youth League  
Moderation: Nathan Yeowell, Executive Director, Progressive Britain 

 
19.00  Drinks 
 
20.00  Dinner 
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Tuesday, 4th July 

 
Location: Mary Sunley Buidling – Saint Catherine’s College 
 
9.00 Lecture 

What is the progressive vision and use of international trade policies? 
Arancha Gonzalez, Dean of PSIA of Science Po, former Minister for Foreign 
Affairs in Spain  
Moderation: Ania Skrzypek, Director for Research and Training, FEPS 

 
10.00  How to implement red-green agenda? 

Anita Sowinska, MP, Poland  
Marene Elgershuizen, member of the PvdA Congress Presidium, Vice President 
of Rainbow Rose, Candidate to the Senate  
Sandro Liniger, International Secretary, Swiss Socialist Party  
Tomas Petricek, senior non-residential fellow, Centre of Global Political 
Economy at the Institute of International Relations in Prague, Member of the 
Next Left Focus Group (tbc) 

  Moderation: Nathan Yeowell, Executive Director, Progressive Britain 
 
11.45  How to boost democracy and empower people? 

 
Introduction: Daphne Halikiopoulou, Chair in Comparative Politics, York 
University  
 
James Sloam, Department of Politics & International Relations and Philosophy, 
Director of Impact, School of Law and Social Sciences Royal Holloway (University 
of London)  

  Eduard Odinets, MP, Estonian Social Democratic Party 
Benedicta Lasi, Secretary General, Socialist International   

  Ben Glover, Head of Social Policy, Demos (tbc) 
Moderation: Ania Skrzypek, Director for Research and Training, FEPS 

 
14.00  Lunch and departures 
 
 
 
 
 
List of participants 
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1. Andrew Gamble, Professor of Politics at the University of Sheffield and Emeritus Professor of 

Politics at the University of Cambridge 
2. Andrew Harrop, Secretary General of Fabian Society 
3. Ania Skrzypek, Director for Research and Training, FEPS 
4. Anita Sowinska, MP, Poland  
5. Anneliese Dodds, MP, Chair of the Labour Party, Shadow Secretary of State for Women and 

Equalities 
6. Arancha Gonzalez, Dean of PSIA of Science Po, former Minister for Foreign Affairs in Spain  
7. Ben Glover, Head of Social Policy, Demos (tbc) 
8. Benedicta Lasi, Secretary General, Socialist International  
9. Carlo D’Ippoliti, Professor, Economics, Roma University, Member of the Next Left Focus Group 
10. Céline Guedes, Project Officer, FEPS 
11. Chris Bates, International Advisor and Devolved Nations, Policy Advisor, Labour Party (tbc) 
12. Claire Ainsley, Director of PPI 
13. Colm Murphy, Lecturer in British Politics, Queen Mary University of London 
14. Daphne Halikiopoulou, Chair in Comparative Politics, York University  
15. Dominic Afsharian, PhD Researcher, Institute of Political Science, University of Tübingen 
16. Eduard Odinets, MP, Estonian Social Democratic Party 
17. Emma Fastesson Lindgren, Swedish Social Democratic Youth League  
18. Eunice Goes, Professor of Politics, Richmond American University London, Member of the Next Left 

Focus Group 
19. Florian Ranft, Member of the Executive Board, Progressive Governance, Das Progressive Zentrum 
20. Harry Pitts, Senior Lecturer in Politics and Director of Business Engagement & Innovation in the 

Department of Humanities & Social Sciences, University of Exeter’s 
21. James Sloam, Department of Politics & International Relations and Philosophy, Director of Impact, 

School of Law and Social Sciences Royal Holloway (University of London)  
22. Jane Gingrich, Professor of Social Policy at the Department of Social Policy, and Intervention (DSPI), 

University of Oxford and a Senior Research Fellow at Green Templeton College (tbc) 
23. Johan Hassel, Senior Fellow & Director Global Progress, Center for American Progress  
24. Lise Butler, Senior Lecturer in Modern History, City University 
25. Marc Stears, Director, UCL Policy Lab 
26. Marene Elgershuizen, member of the PvdA Congress Presidium, Vice President of Rainbow Rose, 

Candidate to the Senate  
27. Maria Maltschnig, Director of Renner Institut 
28. Michael Jacobs, Professor of Political Economy, Sheffield 
29. Miguel Costa Matos, MP, Secretary General of the Portuguese Socialist Youth 
30. Nathan Yeowell, Executive Director of Progressive Britain 
31. Nick Garland, PhD, University College, adviser to a member of the Labour Party's Shadow Cabinet 

and a Contributing Editor for Renewal: A Journal of Social Democracy.  
32. Patrick Diamond, Professor of Public Policy at Queen’s Mary University, London, Member of FEPS 

Scientific Council, Member of the Next Left Focus Group 
33. Sami Outinen, Professor, Faculty of Social Sciences, University of Helsinki  
34. Sandro Liniger, International Secretary, Swiss Socialist Party  
35. Sarah Mulley, Strategy, Social policy 
36. Stephen Doughty, MP, Shadow Minister for Europe and North America (tbc) 
37. Stewart Wood, Member of the House of Lords  
38. Tom Collinge, Progressive Britain 
39. Tomas Petricek, senior non-residential fellow, Centre of Global Political Economy at the Institute of 

International Relations in Prague, Member of the Next Left Focus Group (tbc) 


